2CDC 110 004 C0208 | Catalog | ABB   5/50
5
R500 Optocouplers
Ordering details
Description of R600
Optocoupler
Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
Optocoupler module 30 mA/DC
D 2,5/5-OBIC-0030-5VDC 1SNA607274R1300
1 0.032
(0.071)
D 2,5/5-OBIC-0030-24VDC 1SNA607210R1700
D 2,5/5-OBIC-0030-48VDC 1SNA607211R0400
D 2,5/5-OBIC-0030-125VDC 1SNA607275R1400
Optocoupler module 30 mA/AC
D 2,5/5-OBIA-0030-24VAC 1SNA607212R0500
1 0.032
(0.071)
D 2,5/5-OBIA-0030-48VAC 1SNA607213R0600
D 2,5/5-OBIA-0030-115VAC 1SNA607214R0700
D 2,5/5-OBIA-0030-230VAC 1SNA607215R0000
Optocoupler module 100 mA/DC
D 2,5/5-OBOC-0100-5VAC 1SNA607203R1500
1 0.032
(0.071)D 2,5/5-OBOC-0100-24VAC 1SNA607204R1600
D 2,5/5-OBOC-0100-48VAC 1SNA607205R1700
Optocoupler module 1 A/DC
D 2,5/5-OBOC-1000-5VDC 1SNA607206R1000
1 0.04
(0.088)
D 2,5/5-OBOC-1000-24VDC 1SNA607207R1100
D 2,5/5-OBOC-1000-24VAC/DC 1SNA607250R2700
D 2,5/5-OBOC-1000-48VAC/DC 1SNA607251R1400
D 2,5/5-OBOC-1000-110VAC 1SNA607270R2300
D 2,5/5-OBOC-1000-230VAC 1SNA607271R1000
Optocoupler module 2 A/DC
D 2,5/5-OBOC-2000-5VDC 1SNA607208R2200
1 0.04
(0.088)
D 2,5/5-OBOC-2000-24VDC 1SNA607209R2300
D 2,5/5-OBOC-2000-24VAC/DC 1SNA607255R1000
D 2,5/5-OBOC-2000-48VAC/DC 1SNA607256R1100
D 2,5/5-OBOC-2000-110VAC 1SNA607272R1100
D 2,5/5-OBOC-2000-230VAC 1SNA607273R1200
Optocoupler module 1 A/DC
D 2,5/5-OBOA-1000-24VAC 1SNA607238R1700
1
0.032
(0.071)
D 2,5/5-OBOA-1000-24VAC/DC 1SNA607240R2500
0.04
(0.088)
D 2,5/5-OBOA-1000-48VAC/DC 1SNA607241R1200
D 2,5/5-OBOA-1000-110VAC 1SNA607268R2500
D 2,5/5-OBOA-1000-230VAC 1SNA607269R2600
Description of Accessories Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
High end stop
BAMH 9.1 mm 1SNA114836R0000
50BAMH V0 9.1 mm 1SNA194836R0100
BADH 12 mm 1SNA116900R2700
Comb type jumper bar 2 to 22 poles consult us
Jumper bar 10 poles grey PCMS V0 1SNA205523R2200 8
Input opto base D 2.5-5-MP1 1SNA607223R0000 10 0.028
(0.062)
Plug OBIC 5 V white BNMS T5V-1 1SNA031831R0300
4
Plug OBIC 24 V white BNMS T24V-1 1SNA031800R2100
Plug OBIC 48 V white BNMS T48V-1 1SNA031801R1600
Plug OBIC 125 V white BNMS T125V-1 1SNA031845R1100
Test device blue DCB (1) 1SNA105028R2100
10
Test plug DIA 2 mm FC2 1SNA105028R2100
Marking method RC55 see marking
BAMH
BADH
PCMS
BNMS P...
FC2
D2,5/5-MP...